
 
भारत सरकार / Government of India 

परमाणु ऊर्ाा विभाग / Department of Atomic Energy 

पररिती ऊर्ाा साइक्लोट्र ॉन केन्द्र/Variable Energy Cyclotron Centre 

1/ एएफ, विधाननगर, / 1/AF, Bidhannagar 

कोलकाता-700 064 / Kolkata-700 064 

 

×Ö×¾Ö¤üÖ ÃÖæ“ÖÖÖ ÃÖÓ. ¾Öß‡ÔÃÖßÃÖß/ एमईजी/ईएसडी/सीईएस/¯Öß›ü²»µÖæ/2024-25/T-180/                 तारीख:  

TENDER NOTICE NO: VECC/MEG/ESD/CES/PW/2024-25/T-180/B-60/1868              Date: 02.12.2024  

 

भारत के राष्ट्र पवत की ओर से अधिशाषी अधियंता, िीईसीकेन्द्र, 1/एएफ, विधाननगर, कोलकाता-700 064 योग्य 

संविदाकारो ं से मुहरबंद कोटेशन आमंधित करता है “वीईसीसी, 1/एएफ, बिधाननगर, कोलकाता-700 064 में 

आरटीसी भवन के दबिण की ओर लो िे पर वॉटरपू्रबफिं ग कार्य।” वर्न्हें वदनांक 10.12.2024 को अपराह्न 3.30 िरे् 

खोला र्ायेगा। 
 

Executive Engineer, MES/MEG, VEC Centre, 1/AF, Bidhannagar, Kolkata-700 064 on behalf of the 

President of India invites SEALED QUOTATIONS from eligible contractors for the work of 

“Waterproofing work at south side low bay of RTC building at  VECC, 1/AF, Bidhannagar, Kolkata-

700 064.” 

 

बिक्री की तारीख / Date of Sale                                   : 02.12.2024 to 10.12.2024 (up to 2pm) 

  

छोड़ने और खोलने की तारीख / Date of dropping (up to 2.30PM), Opening (3.30 PM) on: 10.12.2024 

 

अनुमाबनत लागत/ Estimated Cost               : Rs.  43,500.00 

 

अबिम धन जमा/ Earnest Money Deposit  : Rs. NIL 

 

बनबिदा की लागत/Cost of Tender               : ¿ÖæµÖ / NIL 

 

समपन समय/ Time of Completion                       : 01 (One) month. 

 

बनबिदा कागजात बनम्नबलखखत आिेदन पर 02.12.2024 तथा 10.12.2024 के िीच में अधोहस्ताक्षरी के कायाालय 

से प्राप्त बकये जा सकते हैं। 
Tender documents can be obtained between 02.12.2024 to 10.12.2024 from the office of the undersigned. 

   

    

                                Sd/- 

 
                                 Bidhan Ch. Mandal 

 Executive Engineer 

 MES, MEG/VECC 

1/AF, Bidhannagar, Kolkata-64 

For and on behalf of President of India 

 

ÃÖê¾ÖÖ ´Öë, To 

  M/s.  ------------------------------------------------------ 

  ----------------------------------------------------------- 

    -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 


